Traffic Analysis (July to September 2024)

For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/MName:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
35th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Houghton Road Mto 5

Incoming

011177024 11:14:31
5 MPH

Instant

01/07/2024 00:00:00
33.8 MPH

138270

65 MPH on
162670

1768

Time 5 Day

through 30/09/2024

19/07/2024 01:50:00

7 Day

1904
08:00 178
17:00 162

15

338

283

25.0 MPH to

28.66

Monday Tuesday

1767
145
141

35.0 MPH

Wednesday Thursday

23:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2015 1542
82 8.1

38.5 385
104 103

1860 2036
81 82

386 38.6
101 101

2529
9.0
38.7
9.6

2107
103
388
118

1795
10.8
38.7
128
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